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TIRED OF DRIVING?
Live & work in the country. Lovely 1250 sq. ft. bungalow + 480 sq.
ft. pizza business combined. 100" x 170’ lot. Shows to perfection.

Includes all equipment. Owner will train. Leave the rat race behing!
Asking $224,000. Call Pam* for all the details. 98-350-91
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PARK AREA OF GEO

This home is gorgeous. The extensive use ol wood throu ghout provides coziness & warmih.
Features includes eat-in kitchen with a good size pantry. Formal L/R with buill-in bookcdses
& a formal D/R. The lamily room is spectacular with a brick woodbuming FP & lols of win-
gl dows & patio doors showing the private backyard that looks onto trees. MBR is large with a

lour piece ensuite (saparate shower stall) & a roughed-in sauna. Over 2,000 sq. ft. of living
ipace. This home is listed lor $269,000. Vendor motivated. Cail Dave Krause® 10 view.

OPEN HOUSE .
SEPT. 27,2 -4 PM
117 PARKEDGE, ROCKWOOD

Directions: Hwy 7 west to Rockwood,
turn left on Maclennan & follow signs

N E W Ll STI N G T ;

E S179,900

o e s R e st Beautiful 2550 sq. fi. 4 bedroom
S L N e home located across the street

: ' e : : : from a park. Fealures of this
home include ceramics in hall &
gmedl kitchen. Hardwood floor in bed-
£ room, “Greenhouse” eating area

: | in kitchen with French patio

homé w/single car
garage in great neigh-
bﬂurhuc}d, finished rec Wl { doors leading to a fully fenced
room & large kitchen, o0 o P B
DR & LH, WﬂlkGUt to ; A e good size with a 5 piece ensuite

fudi ' | tub & -
deck & fenced back- i S B
yard.

been roughed in with a 3 pc,
washroom. C/A. This home is a
pleasure to show. Priced al
$274,900. Call Dave Krause* 1o
........................ VIEW,

10 ACRE HOBBY FARM

Tired of living in a big house on a small ot with no p & space. Why not live
in & big house on a 10 acre parcel of land. This property is south of Georgetown
and consists of the followin H:
1) Approximately 2,000 sq. fi. all brick raised bungalow with a walkout basement
thal could accommodate an extended family & a double car garage. This home
is finished top 1o bottom. 2) 10 stall horse bam with ddocks & a 1/3 mile track.
3) 800 ampple trees with a cold storage sel up. 4) Driveshed for the equipment,
Priced at $429.000. Call Dave Krause* lo view.

GOOD
LOCATION

" 3 + 2 bedroom
bungalow

" 50 ft. lot in Georgetown

* Finished basement
- extra 4 pc. washroom

* Some newer windows

* Gas fireplace &

_air conditioning

Why not call me for your
appointment to view.

GO TRAIN -y
3 spacious bed- T s - W
rooms (master has

huge closet), larger
eat-in kitchen, fin-

iIshed basement rec
el FOOM, single garage.

gty lots of pi ' broadloom, freshly decorated, kitch rooks

88 Only $181,900. family room that has a P with & wood BUming mest & eorme o1oen overiooks

backyard which is professionally landscaped. ?ﬂa rec room is also 1inish53. The dri-

R e veway & flower beds are all interlock stone & are beautiful. This home shows “Pride

p - of Ownership” and is priced at $179,900. Call Dave Krause"® 1o view.

( Eauus 3200 sq. . 2 storey : : i
brick home having a prof. fin. " : s iR

bsml. & backing onto a ravine. 5 S R Sy

$50,000 - $60,000 have been 48 | 8 i

@@ spent on upgrades. Features of

: this home include lots of hard- B e $ 9.2

r;mnd ;lllnnm. rcerilllmi-:sf Lhrtt:mdi T e TR g ik

. gas lirepiaces. Lois o ——

= windows, crown moulding, pot ODUCTIONINB

3§ {hting, French doors, beautiul § . gorgeous 2600 - 6 yr. old home is located in the Village of

. :r,nm.-wn:' t,':,.‘iﬁ 'A;.E?"ﬁhﬂ Ballinafad. Features include beautiful front porch for those morning or

~ §8 Other rooms. Built in oak enter- § evening coffees. The front foyer is ceramic and leads to a family room

B 'ainment center in family room. § with 10 ft. ceilings, woodbuming FP, B/l oak bookcases, hardwood

. E:"P"g“‘ kit., hdﬁ“ﬁ-mﬂﬁ'm”m flaors. The kit. is large with oak cupboards, pantry & pot lighting. The

d itsell beautitully for g | walkout from the kitchen leads to a deck & the backyard. The 4 bdrms.
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